
DATE: 10/19/2021

Name Company Email Phone Present?

1 Zachary Amnah ODOT D6 Zachary.Amnah@dot.ohio.gov 614-254-4288 X

2 Franklin Christman Village of Ashville FChristman@Ashvilleohio.gov 740-983-7132 X

3 Todd Conley Nicholson todd@npcius.com 817-201-6369

4 Brian Cunningham Prime bcunningham@primeeng.com 614-704-8240 X

5 Phillip Doiron Nicholson phillip@npcius.com 337-278-4559

6 Ian Downing ODOT D6 Ian.Downing@dot.ohio.gov 740-447-2859 X

7 Brooke Ebersole ODOT D6 Brooke.Ebersole@dot.ohio.gov 614-813-0064

8 Mason Fleming Nicholson mason@npcius.com 785-418-7509 X

9 Sam Lingenfelter Nicholson sam@npcius.com 620-794-6906 X

10 Greg Sturgill Village of Ashville gsturgill@ashvilleohio.gov 740-983-6237

11 Christopher Tebbe Tebbe Civil chris@tebbecivil.com 614-845-5885 X
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